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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 30 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
16.02.2020 - 11:47 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.66 439
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:20.69 42.59 150m: 2:03.95 43.26 200m: 2:46.66 42.71

2. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:46.99 436
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:21.24 42.96 150m: 2:04.27 43.03 200m: 2:46.99 42.72

3. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:58.26 358
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:27.43 45.80 150m: 2:13.27 45.84 200m: 2:58.26 44.99

4. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:58.45 357
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.46 45.89 150m: 2:12.03 46.57 200m: 2:58.45 46.42

5. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 3:00.90 343
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:29.10 46.78 150m: 2:16.83 47.73 200m: 3:00.90 44.07

6. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:01.46 340
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:29.61 47.85 150m: 2:17.04 47.43 200m: 3:01.46 44.42

7. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:01.86 337
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:27.02 46.71 150m: 2:14.62 47.60 200m: 3:01.86 47.24

8. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:02.70 333
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:30.10 47.73 150m: 2:17.03 46.93 200m: 3:02.70 45.67

9. HIRVONEN Luka 06 Nokian Pyry 3:05.85 316
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:30.35 48.79 150m: 2:18.84 48.49 200m: 3:05.85 47.01

10. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:05.96 316
50m: 42.80 42.80 100m: 1:30.49 47.69 150m: 2:19.98 49.49 200m: 3:05.96 45.98

11. KVIST Casper 06 Nokian Pyry 3:10.33 294
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:29.74 47.85 150m: 2:20.14 50.40 200m: 3:10.33 50.19

12. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:11.92 287
50m: 43.52 43.52 100m: 1:32.97 49.45 150m: 2:22.27 49.30 200m: 3:11.92 49.65

13. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:15.27 272
50m: 45.94 45.94 100m: 1:37.13 51.19 150m: 2:27.85 50.72 200m: 3:15.27 47.42

14. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:15.68 271
50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:34.43 50.09 150m: 2:25.30 50.87 200m: 3:15.68 50.38

15. PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:17.35 264
50m: 46.44 46.44 100m: 1:37.23 50.79 150m: 2:29.61 52.38 200m: 3:17.35 47.74

16. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:19.19 257
50m: 45.39 45.39 100m: 1:38.24 52.85 150m: 2:30.07 51.83 200m: 3:19.19 49.12

17. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:33.19 209
50m: 49.27 49.27 100m: 1:46.19 56.92 150m: 2:41.47 55.28 200m: 3:33.19 51.72

18. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:33.61 208
50m: 49.08 49.08 100m: 1:46.58 57.50 150m: 2:42.12 55.54 200m: 3:33.61 51.49

19. KARU Rafael 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:35.90 96
50m: 1:03.52 1:03.52 100m: 2:15.21 1:11.69 150m: 3:26.96 1:11.75 200m: 4:35.90 1:08.94



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.02.2020 14:54 - Page 2

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 30, Men, 200m Breaststroke

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:37.07 524
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:17.33 41.70 150m: 1:57.78 40.45 200m: 2:37.07 39.29

2. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:40.61 490
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:18.70 42.05 150m: 2:00.63 41.93 200m: 2:40.61 39.98

3. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:42.18 476
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:17.61 42.11 150m: 2:00.75 43.14 200m: 2:42.18 41.43

4. JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 2:42.37 474
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:16.84 41.25 150m: 1:59.96 43.12 200m: 2:42.37 42.41

5. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:43.16 467
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:18.38 41.93 150m: 2:01.69 43.31 200m: 2:43.16 41.47

6. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.15 443
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:18.00 42.21 150m: 2:01.89 43.89 200m: 2:46.15 44.26

Open

1. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:31.27 587
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:13.11 39.31 150m: 1:52.89 39.78 200m: 2:31.27 38.38

2. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:33.47 562
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:14.56 39.68 150m: 1:54.68 40.12 200m: 2:33.47 38.79

3. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:37.07 524
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:17.33 41.70 150m: 1:57.78 40.45 200m: 2:37.07 39.29

4. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:40.61 490
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:18.70 42.05 150m: 2:00.63 41.93 200m: 2:40.61 39.98

5. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:42.18 476
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:17.61 42.11 150m: 2:00.75 43.14 200m: 2:42.18 41.43

6. JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 2:42.37 474
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:16.84 41.25 150m: 1:59.96 43.12 200m: 2:42.37 42.41

7. PENZEJEVS Klims 02 Ventspils SS Spars 2:42.62 472
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:15.29 40.95 150m: 1:58.55 43.26 200m: 2:42.62 44.07

8. MAKSIMCUKS Vladislavs 03 Ventspils SS Spars 2:43.12 468
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:16.71 41.50 150m: 1:59.78 43.07 200m: 2:43.12 43.34

9. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:43.16 467
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:18.38 41.93 150m: 2:01.69 43.31 200m: 2:43.16 41.47

10. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.15 443
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:18.00 42.21 150m: 2:01.89 43.89 200m: 2:46.15 44.26

11. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.66 439
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:20.69 42.59 150m: 2:03.95 43.26 200m: 2:46.66 42.71

12. VEGERIS Maksis Maksimilians 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:46.91 437
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:20.05 43.50 150m: 2:03.53 43.48 200m: 2:46.91 43.38

13. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:46.99 436
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:21.24 42.96 150m: 2:04.27 43.03 200m: 2:46.99 42.72

14. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:58.26 358
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:27.43 45.80 150m: 2:13.27 45.84 200m: 2:58.26 44.99
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 30, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:58.45 357
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.46 45.89 150m: 2:12.03 46.57 200m: 2:58.45 46.42

16. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 3:00.90 343
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:29.10 46.78 150m: 2:16.83 47.73 200m: 3:00.90 44.07

17. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:01.46 340
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:29.61 47.85 150m: 2:17.04 47.43 200m: 3:01.46 44.42

18. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:01.86 337
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:27.02 46.71 150m: 2:14.62 47.60 200m: 3:01.86 47.24

19. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:02.70 333
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:30.10 47.73 150m: 2:17.03 46.93 200m: 3:02.70 45.67

20. HIRVONEN Luka 06 Nokian Pyry 3:05.85 316
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:30.35 48.79 150m: 2:18.84 48.49 200m: 3:05.85 47.01

21. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:05.96 316
50m: 42.80 42.80 100m: 1:30.49 47.69 150m: 2:19.98 49.49 200m: 3:05.96 45.98

22. KVIST Casper 06 Nokian Pyry 3:10.33 294
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:29.74 47.85 150m: 2:20.14 50.40 200m: 3:10.33 50.19

23. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:11.92 287
50m: 43.52 43.52 100m: 1:32.97 49.45 150m: 2:22.27 49.30 200m: 3:11.92 49.65

24. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:15.27 272
50m: 45.94 45.94 100m: 1:37.13 51.19 150m: 2:27.85 50.72 200m: 3:15.27 47.42

25. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:15.68 271
50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:34.43 50.09 150m: 2:25.30 50.87 200m: 3:15.68 50.38

26. PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:17.35 264
50m: 46.44 46.44 100m: 1:37.23 50.79 150m: 2:29.61 52.38 200m: 3:17.35 47.74

27. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:19.19 257
50m: 45.39 45.39 100m: 1:38.24 52.85 150m: 2:30.07 51.83 200m: 3:19.19 49.12

28. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:33.19 209
50m: 49.27 49.27 100m: 1:46.19 56.92 150m: 2:41.47 55.28 200m: 3:33.19 51.72

29. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:33.61 208
50m: 49.08 49.08 100m: 1:46.58 57.50 150m: 2:42.12 55.54 200m: 3:33.61 51.49

30. KARU Rafael 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:35.90 96
50m: 1:03.52 1:03.52 100m: 2:15.21 1:11.69 150m: 3:26.96 1:11.75 200m: 4:35.90 1:08.94


